REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2025
Region 11

*********Counties********

Jasper

Resource Enhancement and Protection




Jasper County

City Parks and Open Space

Recipient: City of Colfax
FY 2016 Colfax North Park shoreline stabilization

Recipient: City of Mitchellville
FY 2023 Extend Red Rock Prairie Trail

Recipient: City of Monroe
FY 2018 Red Rock Prairie Trail

Recipient: City of Newton
FY 2025 Cardinal Pond improvements

Recipient: City of Prairie City
FY 2016 Prairie City rails-to-trails corridor acquisition
FY 2018 Red Rock Prairie Trail
FY 2023 Extend Red Rock Prairie Trail
Total:

County Conservation

Recipient: County Special REAP Account

FY 1990 Per population allocations
FY 1990 Per county allocations
FY 1991 Per county allocations
FY 1991 Per population allocations
FY 1992 Per county allocations
FY 1992 Per population allocations
FY 1993 Per population allocations
FY 1993 Per county allocations
FY 1994 Per population allocations

FY 1994  Per county allocations
FY 1995 Per population allocations
FY 1995 Per county allocations
FY 1996 Per population allocations
FY 1996 Per county allocations
FY 1997 Per county allocations

FY 1997 Per population allocations
FY 1998 Per population allocations
FY 1998 Per county allocations
FY 1999 Per county allocations
FY 1999 Per population allocations
FY 2000 Per county allocations
FY 2000 Per population allocations
FY 2001 Per population allocations
FY 2001 Per county allocations
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$53,240

$75,000

$75,000

$125,000

$75,000
$54,801
$75,000
$533,041

$11,490
$9,086
$12,415
$15,800
$6,121
$8,206
$6,279
$4,917
$5,871
$4,288
$6,263
$4,587
$7,289
$5,527
$6,054
$7,999
$8,038
$5,992
$5,785
$7,442
$6,695
$8,605
$8,690
$6,759



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024

Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
Per population allocations
Per county allocations
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$6,060
$4,680
$183
$236
$8,706
$6,782
$8,668
$6,705
$9,012
$7,007
$6,901
$8,831
$9,627
$12,272
$14,249
$11,130
$13,840
$10,858
$12,053
$9,148
$9,469
$7,362
$8,819
$6,893
$11,680
$9,848
$11,459
$9,653
$11,526
$9,684
$11,855
$9,711
$8,837
$7,296
$7,257
$6,125
$7,421
$8,714
$7,291
$8,704
$7,157
$8,277
$7,168
$8,414
$7,776



FY
FY
FY

Recipient:

FY
FY

2024  Per population allocations
2025 Per county allocations
2025 Per population allocations

Jasper County Conservation Board
1995 Jacob Krumm Nature Preserve addition
2008 Jasper County Fen addition
Total:

Historical Resource Development

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

Recipient:

FY
FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY
FY

Recipient:

FY
FY

Recipient:

FY

Colfax Main Street

2018 NRHP Colfax “Spring City” commercial history

County Historical Society
1990 Video historical preservation project
1993 Construction of 1930s home replica
1996 Restore statue - “Indian Girl and Fawn”
1999 Collections management
2013 Phase 1 - museum interpretive area

Hmong Lao Foundation
1990 Hmong Lao Cultural Center exhibits
1994 Hmong Lao Cultural Center exhibits

Kay Owen
1991 Restoration of Bergman House

Kellogg Historical Society
1996 Microfilm the “Kellogg Enterprise”

Newton Historic Preservation Comm.
2013  Fred Maytag Bowl: band shell repair
2018 Jasper County Courthouse Clockwork Project

Prairie City Historical Society
1998 Organization of a beginning museum
2002 Prairie City newspaper preservation

Sherri Meeker
2013 J.G. & Regina LongHouse aka Maple Grove
Total:

Land Management

Recipient:

FY
FY
FY
FY

Rock Creek State Park
2007 Water heater
2009 Basement stabilization
2009  Shelter match
2009 Bypass water tank, electrical
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$9,337
$7,588
S0

$48,000
$150,000
$780,467

$6,460

$3,418
$1,226
$1,611
$1,760
85,315

$50,000
$4,000

$7,000

$6,418

$25,000
$44,500

$1,200
$8,300

$15,000
$181,208

$22,000
$17,000
$15,000
$3,064



FY

Open Space

2017

Low water crossing
Total:

Recipient: Chichaqua Bottoms

FY

2002

Hoffman

Recipient: Chichaqua Greenbelt

FY

2001

Lyelca Inc. tract

Recipient: Jasper County Treasurer
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2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement

Recipient: Rock Creek State Park

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2012
2019
2019
2019
2021

Roadside Vegetation

Shower building replacement

Replace water hydrants, campground

Replace pit latrine, campground
Replace pit latrine, 3™ picnic area
Derecho damage repairs

Total:

Recipient: Jasper County
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$24,947
$82,011

$23,075

$81,800

$7,824
$8,468
$8,614
$7,354
$7,806
$8,362
$8,362
$8,034
$9,478
$9,646
$10,466
$10,556
$7,460
$7,776
$7,704
$8,134
$9,036
$8,896
$9,502
$18,658
$18,658
$19,196
$18,918
$19,394
$20,330

$225,350
$13,727
$38,550
$38,550
$12,248
$711,932



FY 2007 Seed purchase, equipment $5,000
FY 2008 Land purchase and protection $8,750

Recipient: Jasper County Conservation Board
FY 2014 Equipment - sprayer S734

Recipient: Jasper County Secondary Roads Department

FY 2009 Seed, mulch, fertilizer $654
FY 2009 Equipment $1,680
FY 2010 Equipment $1,400
FY 2010 Seed $545

FY 2016 Equipment- silt fence installer $2,029
FY 2020 Polaris Ranger XP1000 UTV $4,370
FY 2023 Hydroseeder $13,333
FY 2024  Storage building for roadside equipment $4,216

Recipient: State Roadside Office

FY 1991 Native plantings Newton shop $1,938

FY 1993 Seed- Newton shop $588

FY 1994 Planting- Walnut Creek/ hwy 163 $41,882
Total: $87,119

Soil and Water Enhancement
Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District

FY 1990 Allocations for practices $7,876
FY 1991 Allocations for practices $10,608
FY 1991 Forestry & native vegetation 54,672
FY 1992 Allocations for practices $5,894
FY 1993 Allocations for practices $3,730
FY 1994 Allocations for practices $3,051
FY 1994  Forestry & native vegetation $5,648
FY 1995 Allocations for practices $914

FY 1995 Forestry & native vegetation $2,061
FY 1996 Allocations for practices $5,146
FY 1996 Forestry & native vegetation $1,000
FY 1997 Allocations for practices $7,770
FY 1997 Forestry & native vegetation $1,055
FY 1998 Forestry & native vegetation $1,335
FY 1998 Allocations for practices $4,563
FY 1999 Forestry & native vegetation $1,029
FY 1999 Rock Creek Water Quality $3,500
FY 1999 Rock Creek Water Quality $54,623
FY 2000 Rock Creek Water Quality $63,558
FY 2000 Forestry & native vegetation $1,082
FY 2000 Allocations for practices $15,338
FY 2001 Forestry & native vegetation $1,086
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2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
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2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
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2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019

Allocations for practices
Rock Creek Water Quality
Allocations for practices
Rock Creek Water Quality
Rock Creek Water Quality
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Rock Creek Water Quality
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Rock Creek Water Quality
Allocations for practices
Rock Creek Water Quality
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Rock Creek Water Quality
Rock Creek Water Quality
Forestry & native vegetation
Mariposa Lake Watershed
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
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$20,860
$67,179
$15,394
$45,489
$12,900
$3,612
$693
$14,700
$1,992
$7,968
$1,985
$15,510
$11,255
$14,575
$2,010
$8,041
$2,457
$10,993
$13,500
$1,000
$3,576
$250
$13,728
$11,978
$3,997
$16,300
$4,100
$3,277
$11,698
$8,365
$2,476
$6,653
$2,218
$10,461
$3,283
$3,283
$10,063
$10,061
$3,357
$10,091
$10,140
$7,274
$2,424
$5,823
$1,941
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2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024
2025
2025

Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Total:

$2,267
$6,863
$2,304
$6,984
$2,658
$7,965
$2,326
$7,001
$2,591
$7,789
$2,831
$8,566
$704,614

Total REAP Allocations in Jasper County: $3,080,392
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