

REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2025
Region 11

*****Counties*****
Jasper



Jasper County

City Parks and Open Space

Recipient: City of Colfax

FY	2016	Colfax North Park shoreline stabilization	\$53,240
----	------	---	----------

Recipient: City of Mitchellville

FY	2023	Extend Red Rock Prairie Trail	\$75,000
----	------	-------------------------------	----------

Recipient: City of Monroe

FY	2018	Red Rock Prairie Trail	\$75,000
----	------	------------------------	----------

Recipient: City of Newton

FY	2025	Cardinal Pond improvements	\$125,000
----	------	----------------------------	-----------

Recipient: City of Prairie City

FY	2016	Prairie City rails-to-trails corridor acquisition	\$75,000
----	------	---	----------

FY	2018	Red Rock Prairie Trail	\$54,801
----	------	------------------------	----------

FY	2023	Extend Red Rock Prairie Trail	\$75,000
----	------	-------------------------------	----------

		Total:	\$533,041
--	--	--------	-----------

County Conservation

Recipient: County Special REAP Account

FY	1990	Per population allocations	\$11,490
----	------	----------------------------	----------

FY	1990	Per county allocations	\$9,086
----	------	------------------------	---------

FY	1991	Per county allocations	\$12,415
----	------	------------------------	----------

FY	1991	Per population allocations	\$15,800
----	------	----------------------------	----------

FY	1992	Per county allocations	\$6,121
----	------	------------------------	---------

FY	1992	Per population allocations	\$8,206
----	------	----------------------------	---------

FY	1993	Per population allocations	\$6,279
----	------	----------------------------	---------

FY	1993	Per county allocations	\$4,917
----	------	------------------------	---------

FY	1994	Per population allocations	\$5,871
----	------	----------------------------	---------

FY	1994	Per county allocations	\$4,288
----	------	------------------------	---------

FY	1995	Per population allocations	\$6,263
----	------	----------------------------	---------

FY	1995	Per county allocations	\$4,587
----	------	------------------------	---------

FY	1996	Per population allocations	\$7,289
----	------	----------------------------	---------

FY	1996	Per county allocations	\$5,527
----	------	------------------------	---------

FY	1997	Per county allocations	\$6,054
----	------	------------------------	---------

FY	1997	Per population allocations	\$7,999
----	------	----------------------------	---------

FY	1998	Per population allocations	\$8,038
----	------	----------------------------	---------

FY	1998	Per county allocations	\$5,992
----	------	------------------------	---------

FY	1999	Per county allocations	\$5,785
----	------	------------------------	---------

FY	1999	Per population allocations	\$7,442
----	------	----------------------------	---------

FY	2000	Per county allocations	\$6,695
----	------	------------------------	---------

FY	2000	Per population allocations	\$8,605
----	------	----------------------------	---------

FY	2001	Per population allocations	\$8,690
----	------	----------------------------	---------

FY	2001	Per county allocations	\$6,759
----	------	------------------------	---------

FY	2002	Per population allocations	\$6,060
FY	2002	Per county allocations	\$4,680
FY	2003	Per county allocations	\$183
FY	2003	Per population allocations	\$236
FY	2004	Per population allocations	\$8,706
FY	2004	Per county allocations	\$6,782
FY	2005	Per population allocations	\$8,668
FY	2005	Per county allocations	\$6,705
FY	2006	Per population allocations	\$9,012
FY	2006	Per county allocations	\$7,007
FY	2007	Per county allocations	\$6,901
FY	2007	Per population allocations	\$8,831
FY	2008	Per county allocations	\$9,627
FY	2008	Per population allocations	\$12,272
FY	2009	Per population allocations	\$14,249
FY	2009	Per county allocations	\$11,130
FY	2010	Per population allocations	\$13,840
FY	2010	Per county allocations	\$10,858
FY	2011	Per population allocations	\$12,053
FY	2011	Per county allocations	\$9,148
FY	2012	Per population allocations	\$9,469
FY	2012	Per county allocations	\$7,362
FY	2013	Per population allocations	\$8,819
FY	2013	Per county allocations	\$6,893
FY	2014	Per population allocations	\$11,680
FY	2014	Per county allocations	\$9,848
FY	2015	Per population allocations	\$11,459
FY	2015	Per county allocations	\$9,653
FY	2016	Per population allocations	\$11,526
FY	2016	Per county allocations	\$9,684
FY	2017	Per population allocations	\$11,855
FY	2017	Per county allocations	\$9,711
FY	2018	Per population allocations	\$8,837
FY	2018	Per county allocations	\$7,296
FY	2019	Per population allocations	\$7,257
FY	2019	Per county allocations	\$6,125
FY	2020	Per county allocations	\$7,421
FY	2020	Per population allocations	\$8,714
FY	2021	Per county allocations	\$7,291
FY	2021	Per population allocations	\$8,704
FY	2022	Per county allocations	\$7,157
FY	2022	Per population allocations	\$8,277
FY	2023	Per county allocations	\$7,168
FY	2023	Per population allocations	\$8,414
FY	2024	Per county allocations	\$7,776

FY	2024	Per population allocations	\$9,337
FY	2025	Per county allocations	\$7,588
FY	2025	Per population allocations	\$0

Recipient: Jasper County Conservation Board

FY	1995	Jacob Krumm Nature Preserve addition	\$48,000
FY	2008	Jasper County Fen addition	\$150,000
		Total:	\$780,467

Historical Resource Development

Recipient: Colfax Main Street

FY	2018	NRHP Colfax "Spring City" commercial history	\$6,460
----	------	--	---------

Recipient: County Historical Society

FY	1990	Video historical preservation project	\$3,418
FY	1993	Construction of 1930s home replica	\$1,226
FY	1996	Restore statue - "Indian Girl and Fawn"	\$1,611
FY	1999	Collections management	\$1,760
FY	2013	Phase 1 - museum interpretive area	\$5,315

Recipient: Hmong Lao Foundation

FY	1990	Hmong Lao Cultural Center exhibits	\$50,000
FY	1994	Hmong Lao Cultural Center exhibits	\$4,000

Recipient: Kay Owen

FY	1991	Restoration of Bergman House	\$7,000
----	------	------------------------------	---------

Recipient: Kellogg Historical Society

FY	1996	Microfilm the "Kellogg Enterprise"	\$6,418
----	------	------------------------------------	---------

Recipient: Newton Historic Preservation Comm.

FY	2013	Fred Maytag Bowl: band shell repair	\$25,000
FY	2018	Jasper County Courthouse Clockwork Project	\$44,500

Recipient: Prairie City Historical Society

FY	1998	Organization of a beginning museum	\$1,200
FY	2002	Prairie City newspaper preservation	\$8,300

Recipient: Sherri Meeker

FY	2013	J.G. & Regina LongHouse aka Maple Grove	\$15,000
		Total:	\$181,208

Land Management

Recipient: Rock Creek State Park

FY	2007	Water heater	\$22,000
FY	2009	Basement stabilization	\$17,000
FY	2009	Shelter match	\$15,000
FY	2009	Bypass water tank, electrical	\$3,064

FY	2017	Low water crossing	\$24,947
		Total:	\$82,011

Open Space

Recipient: Chichaqua Bottoms

FY	2002	Hoffman	\$23,075
----	------	---------	----------

Recipient: Chichaqua Greenbelt

FY	2001	Lyelca Inc. tract	\$81,800
----	------	-------------------	----------

Recipient: Jasper County Treasurer

FY	2001	Local property tax reimbursement	\$7,824
FY	2002	Local property tax reimbursement	\$8,468
FY	2003	Local property tax reimbursement	\$8,614
FY	2004	Local property tax reimbursement	\$7,354
FY	2005	Local property tax reimbursement	\$7,806
FY	2006	Local property tax reimbursement	\$8,362
FY	2007	Local property tax reimbursement	\$8,362
FY	2008	Local property tax reimbursement	\$8,034
FY	2009	Local property tax reimbursement	\$9,478
FY	2010	Local property tax reimbursement	\$9,646
FY	2011	Local property tax reimbursement	\$10,466
FY	2012	Local property tax reimbursement	\$10,556
FY	2013	Local property tax reimbursement	\$7,460
FY	2014	Local property tax reimbursement	\$7,776
FY	2015	Local property tax reimbursement	\$7,704
FY	2016	Local property tax reimbursement	\$8,134
FY	2017	Local property tax reimbursement	\$9,036
FY	2018	Local property tax reimbursement	\$8,896
FY	2019	Local property tax reimbursement	\$9,502
FY	2020	Local property tax reimbursement	\$18,658
FY	2021	Local property tax reimbursement	\$18,658
FY	2022	Local property tax reimbursement	\$19,196
FY	2023	Local property tax reimbursement	\$18,918
FY	2024	Local property tax reimbursement	\$19,394
FY	2025	Local property tax reimbursement	\$20,330

Recipient: Rock Creek State Park

FY	2012	Shower building replacement	\$225,350
FY	2019	Replace water hydrants, campground	\$13,727
FY	2019	Replace pit latrine, campground	\$38,550
FY	2019	Replace pit latrine, 3 rd picnic area	\$38,550
FY	2021	Derecho damage repairs	\$12,248
		Total:	\$711,932

Roadside Vegetation

Recipient: Jasper County

FY	2007	Seed purchase, equipment	\$5,000
FY	2008	Land purchase and protection	\$8,750

Recipient: Jasper County Conservation Board

FY	2014	Equipment - sprayer	\$734
----	------	---------------------	-------

Recipient: Jasper County Secondary Roads Department

FY	2009	Seed, mulch, fertilizer	\$654
FY	2009	Equipment	\$1,680
FY	2010	Equipment	\$1,400
FY	2010	Seed	\$545
FY	2016	Equipment- silt fence installer	\$2,029
FY	2020	Polaris Ranger XP1000 UTV	\$4,370
FY	2023	Hydroseeder	\$13,333
FY	2024	Storage building for roadside equipment	\$4,216

Recipient: State Roadside Office

FY	1991	Native plantings Newton shop	\$1,938
FY	1993	Seed- Newton shop	\$588
FY	1994	Planting- Walnut Creek/ hwy 163	\$41,882
		Total:	\$87,119

Soil and Water Enhancement

Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District

FY	1990	Allocations for practices	\$7,876
FY	1991	Allocations for practices	\$10,608
FY	1991	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,672
FY	1992	Allocations for practices	\$5,894
FY	1993	Allocations for practices	\$3,730
FY	1994	Allocations for practices	\$3,051
FY	1994	Forestry & native vegetation	\$5,648
FY	1995	Allocations for practices	\$914
FY	1995	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,061
FY	1996	Allocations for practices	\$5,146
FY	1996	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,000
FY	1997	Allocations for practices	\$7,770
FY	1997	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,055
FY	1998	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,335
FY	1998	Allocations for practices	\$4,563
FY	1999	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,029
FY	1999	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$3,500
FY	1999	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$54,623
FY	2000	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$63,558
FY	2000	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,082
FY	2000	Allocations for practices	\$15,338
FY	2001	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,086

FY	2001	Allocations for practices	\$20,860
FY	2001	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$67,179
FY	2002	Allocations for practices	\$15,394
FY	2002	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$45,489
FY	2003	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$12,900
FY	2003	Allocations for practices	\$3,612
FY	2003	Forestry & native vegetation	\$693
FY	2004	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$14,700
FY	2004	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,992
FY	2004	Allocations for practices	\$7,968
FY	2005	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,985
FY	2005	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$15,510
FY	2005	Allocations for practices	\$11,255
FY	2006	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$14,575
FY	2006	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,010
FY	2006	Allocations for practices	\$8,041
FY	2007	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,457
FY	2007	Allocations for practices	\$10,993
FY	2007	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$13,500
FY	2008	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$1,000
FY	2008	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,576
FY	2008	Mariposa Lake Watershed	\$250
FY	2008	Allocations for practices	\$13,728
FY	2009	Allocations for practices	\$11,978
FY	2009	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,997
FY	2010	Allocations for practices	\$16,300
FY	2010	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,100
FY	2011	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,277
FY	2011	Allocations for practices	\$11,698
FY	2012	Allocations for practices	\$8,365
FY	2012	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,476
FY	2013	Allocations for practices	\$6,653
FY	2013	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,218
FY	2014	Allocations for practices	\$10,461
FY	2014	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283
FY	2015	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283
FY	2015	Allocations for practices	\$10,063
FY	2016	Allocations for practices	\$10,061
FY	2016	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,357
FY	2017	Allocations for practices	\$10,091
FY	2017	Forestry & native vegetation	\$10,140
FY	2018	Allocations for practices	\$7,274
FY	2018	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,424
FY	2019	Allocations for practices	\$5,823
FY	2019	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,941

FY	2020	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,267
FY	2020	Allocations for practices	\$6,863
FY	2021	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,304
FY	2021	Allocations for practices	\$6,984
FY	2022	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,658
FY	2022	Allocations for practices	\$7,965
FY	2023	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,326
FY	2023	Allocations for practices	\$7,001
FY	2024	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,591
FY	2024	Allocations for practices	\$7,789
FY	2025	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,831
FY	2025	Allocations for practices	\$8,566
		Total:	\$704,614

Total REAP Allocations in Jasper County: \$3,080,392
--